
Nature-Inspired Pre-Kindergarten
Monthly Themes and School Closures
September 2024 – August 2025

BLOSSOMS & ROOTS
CALENDAR DRAFT

SEPTEMBER 2024
•	 Virtue: Respect
•	 Theme: Apples / All about me
Mon, Sept 2 		  Labour Day					     School Closed
Tue, Sept 3		  School Opens 
Mon, Sept 30		 Truth and Reconciliation Day 		  School Closed

OCTOBER 2024
•	 Virtue: Thankfulness 
•	 Theme: Fall
•	 Letters: a, b, c, d
Mon, Oct 14 		  Thanksgiving					    School Closed

NOVEMBER 2024
•	 Virtue: Honesty
•	 Theme: Africa / Jungle
•	 Letters: e, f, g, h
Mon, Nov 11		  Remembrance Day				    School Closed 

DECEMBER 2024
•	 Virtue: Joyfulness
•	 Theme: Christmas / Winter sports
•	 Letters: i, j, k
Dec 23, 2024 – Jan 3, 2025		 Winter break			  School Closed

JANUARY 2025
•	 Virtue: Patience
•	 Theme: Arctic Life
•	 Letters: l, m, n, o
Mon, Jan 6		  School Opens 

FEBRUARY 2025
•	 Virtue: Compassion
•	 Theme: Asia
•	 Letters: p, q, r, s
Mon, Feb 17 		 Family Day					     School Closed



MARCH 2025
•	 Virtue: Courage
•	 Theme: Spring / Planting Seeds
•	 Letters: t, u, v
Mon, March 24 – Fri, March 28	 Spring Break			  School Closed

APRIL 2025
•	 Virtue: Determination
•	 Theme: Forest Animals
•	 Letters: w, x, y, z
Fri, April 18		  Good Friday					     School Closed
Mon, April 21		 Easter Monday				    School Closed

MAY 2025
•	 Virtue: Enthusiasm
•	 Theme: Bees and Flowers
Mon, May 12			  Annual Pro-D-Day			   School Closed
Mon, May 19			  Victoria Day				    School Closed

JUNE 2025
•	 Virtue: Peacefulness
•	 Theme: Birds and Eggs
Thur, June 12			   Pre-K Graduation & Family Connections Picnic	  
					     (Center closes at 3:30pm)
Mon, June 30				   Last Day of Preschool

JULY 2025
•	 Theme: A Great Canadian Summer: First People/Camping
Tue, July 1  	 Canada Day 						      School Closed

AUGUST 2025
•	 Theme: A Great Canadian Summer: Ocean Life
Mon, Aug 4  		  BC Day					     School Closed
Fri, Aug 22 – Fri, Aug 29th    Summer Break			   School Closed

SEPTEMBER 2025
Mon, Sept 1 		  Labour Day					     School Closed
Tue, Sept 2		  School Opens


